
Date Requirement Who

Wed 19 Feb 2020 Junior Competition Team Nominations Club

Wed 19 Feb 2020 Junior Competition Team Lists Club

Sat 22 Feb 2020 Junior Competition Grading J Grading Committee

Sun 23 Feb 2020 Club received J Grading / Structure FSC Office

Tue 25 Feb 2020 Junior Grading Appeal Correspondence Club

Wed 26 Feb 2020 Women Competition Team Nominations Club

Wed 26 Feb 2020 Junior Grading Appeal Meeting Junior Council

Sun 01 Mar 2020 Women Competition Grading W Grading Committee

Mon 02 Mar 2020 Club received W Grading / Structure FSC Office

Tue 03 Mar 2020 Declaration of Junior League FSC Board

Wed 04 Mar 2020 Mini Roo Team Nominations Club

Wed 11 Mar 2020 Mini Roo Team Lists Club

Wed 25 Mar 2020 Comp Draw U12 - 18    R1 & 2 FSC Office

Wed 25 Mar 2020 Women Comp Draw - R1, 2 FSC Office

Wed 01 Apr 2020 Mini Roo Draw R1 & 2 FSC Office

Tue 14 Apr 2020 Comp Draw U 13 - 18  R3 - 14 FSC Office

Tue 14 Apr 2020 Mini Roo Draw R3 - R7 FSC Office

Tue 14 Apr 2020 Women Comp Draw - R3 - 14 FSC Office

Fri 22 May 2020 Mini Roo Draw R7 - R13 FSC Office

Thu 11 Jun 2020 Comp Draw U12 R10 - 11 FSC Office

Thu 18 Jun 2020 Comp Draw U12 R12 - 18 FSC Office

Thu 18 Jun 2020 Comp Draw U13 - 18, R15 - 18 FSC Office

Thu 18 Jun 2020 Women Comp Draw R15 - R18 FSC Office

Wed 15 Jul 2020 Mini Roo Draw R14 - R18 FSC Office

Weekly as required Comp Draw U12 R3 - R9 FSC Office

11:59pm Wed New Registration weekly .. Until 30/6 Club

Draft - Calendar of Administration for Junior and Women Competitions.

 The dates are indicative and may be changed by FSC Office from time to time.


